
University Peter Chalk Centre 0725 0802 0817 0832 0847 0902 0917 0930 0945 00 15 30 45 1700 1715
City Centre High Street 0712 0737 0814 0829 0844 0859 0914 0929 0942 0957 12 27 42 57 1712 1727
Cheeke Street Coach Station 0715 0740 0800 0817 0832 0847 0902 0917 0932 0945 1000 15 30 45 00 1715 1730
St Lukes Campus College Road 0717 0742 0802 0819 0834 0849 0904 0919 0934 0947 1002 17 32 47 02 1717 1732
University Magdalen Rd Car Pk 0805 0837 0907 0937 1005 35 05 1735
Heavitree Somerfield 0721 0746 0823 0853 0923 0951 21 51 1721
Digby Park & Ride 0730 0755 0832 0902 0932 1000 30 00 1730
Digby Station 0731 0756 0833 0903 0933 1001 31 01 1731
Digby Tesco Superstore 0736 0801 0838 0908 0938 1006 36 06 1736

University Peter Chalk Centre 1730 1745 1800 1815 1840 1910 1940
City Centre High Street 1742 1755 1810 1823 1848 1918 1948
Cheeke Street Coach Station 1745 1758 1813 1826 1850 1920 1950
St Lukes Campus College Road 1747 1815 1852 1952
Heavitree Somerfield 1751 1819 1857 1957
Digby Park & Ride 1800 1828 1904 2004
Digby Station 1801 1829 1905 2005
Digby Tesco Superstore 1806 1834 1910 2010

University • City Centre • St Lukes • Heavitree • Digby
UNIVERSITY TERMS - MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

University Peter Chalk Centre 0830 0900 30 00 1730 1800 1815 1840 1910 1940
City Centre High Street 0812 0842 0912 42 12 1742 1810 1823 1848 1918 1948
Cheeke Street Coach Station 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1745 1813 1826 1850 1920 1950
St Lukes Campus College Road 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 47 17 1747 1815 1852 1952
Heavitree Somerfield 0721 0751 0821 0851 0921 51 21 1751 1819 1856 1956
Digby Park & Ride 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 00 30 1800 1828 1904 2004
Digby Station 0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 01 31 1801 1829 1905 2005
Digby Tesco Superstore 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 06 36 1806 1834 1910 2010

SATURDAYS

University Peter Chalk Centre 0730 0800 30 00 1730 1800 1815 1840 1910 1940
City Centre High Street 0712 0742 0812 42 12 1742 1810 1823 1848 1918 1948
Cheeke Street Coach Station 0715 0745 0815 45 15 1745 1813 1826 1850 1920 1950
St Lukes Campus College Road 0717 0747 0817 47 17 1747 1815 1852 1952
Heavitree Somerfield 0721 0751 0821 51 21 1751 1819 1856 1956
Digby Park & Ride 0730 0800 0830 00 30 1800 1828 1904 2004
Digby Station 0731 0801 0831 01 31 1801 1829 1905 2005
Digby Tesco Superstore 0736 0806 0836 06 36 1806 1834 1910 2010

UNIVERSITY HOLIDAYS - MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

ROUTE: From University, Peter Chalk Centre via Rennes Drive, Stocker
Road, Prince ofWales Road, Streatham Drive, New North Road, Queen Street,
High Street, Sidwell Street, Cheeke Street, Heavitree Road, College Road,
Magdalen Road, Fore Street, EastWonford Hill, Honiton Road, Sidmouth Road,
Middlemoor Roundabout, Rydon Lane, RussellWay, Digby Drive, Digby Station
Forecourt, Clyst Halt Ave and RussellWay to Digby Retail Park
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Low Floor easy-access buses are normally operated on these services,
however an alternative type of bus may be used in the event of
non-availability.

With effect from
Sunday 23rd September 2007



Digby Tesco Superstore 0740 0805 0840 0910 40 10 1740 1810 1840
Digby Station 0744 0809 0844 0914 44 14 1744 1814 1844
Digby Park & Ride 0745 0810 0845 0915 45 15 1745 1815 1845
Heavitree Horse & Groom 0755 0823 0855 0923 53 23 1753 1822 1852
University Magdalen Rd Car Pk 0810 0840 0910 40 10 1740
St Lukes Campus College Rd 0759 0812 0827 0842 0859 0912 0927 42 57 12 27 1742 1757 1825 1855
Cheeke Street Coach Station 0711 0747 0802 0815 0830 0845 0902 0914 0929 44 59 14 29 1744 1759 1827 1857
City Centre High Street 0715 0751 0808 0821 0836 0851 0908 0920 0935 50 05 20 35 1750 1805 1832 1902
University Peter Chalk Centre 0722 0758 0815 0828 0843 0858 0915 0927 0942 57 12 27 42 1757 1812 1839 1909

Digby Tesco Superstore 1910 2010
Digby Station 1914 2014
Digby Park & Ride 1915 2015
Heavitree Horse & Groom 1922 2022
St Lukes Campus College Rd 1925 2025
Cheeke Street Coach Station 1927 2027
City Centre High Street 1932 2032
University Peter Chalk Centre 1939

Digby • Heavitree • St Lukes • City Centre • University
UNIVERSITY TERMS - MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

Digby Tesco Superstore 0740 0810 0840 10 40 1740 1810 1840 1910 2010
Digby Station 0744 0814 0844 14 44 1744 1814 1844 1914 2014
Digby Park & Ride 0745 0815 0845 15 45 1745 1815 1845 1915 2015
Heavitree Horse & Groom 0753 0823 0853 23 53 1753 1822 1852 1922 2022
St Lukes Campus College Rd 0757 0827 0857 27 57 1757 1825 1855 1925 2025
Cheeke Street Coach Station 0759 0829 0859 29 59 1759 1827 1857 1927 2027
City Centre High Street 0805 0835 0905 35 05 1805 1832 1902 1932 2032
University Peter Chalk Centre 0812 0842 0912 42 12 1812 1839 1909 1939

SATURDAYS

Digby Tesco Superstore 0740 10 40 1740 1810 1840 1910 2010
Digby Station 0744 14 44 1744 1814 1844 1914 2014
Digby Park & Ride 0745 15 45 1745 1815 1845 1915 2015
Heavitree Horse & Groom 0753 23 53 1753 1822 1852 1922 2022
St Lukes Campus College Rd 0757 27 57 1757 1825 1855 1925 2025
Cheeke Street Coach Station 0717 0747 0759 29 59 1759 1827 1857 1927 2027
City Centre High Street 0720 0750 0805 35 05 1805 1832 1902 1932 2032
University Peter Chalk Centre 0727 0757 0812 42 12 1812 1839 1909 1939

UNIVERSITY HOLIDAYS - MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

ROUTE: From Digby Retail Park via Digby Road, RussellWay, Clyst Halt
Drive, Digby Station Forecourt, Digby Drive, RussellWay, Rydon Lane, Middlemoor
Roundabout, Sidmouth Road, Honiton Road, EastWonford Hill, Fore Street,
Magdalen Road, College Road, Heavitree Road, Cheeke Street, Sidwell Street, High
Street, Queen Street, New North Road, Streatham Drive,The Queens Drive,
Stocker Road and North Park Road to University, Peter Chalk Centre

u
n

ti
l

th
en

at
th

es
e

m
in

s
p

as
t

ea
ch

h
o

u
r

u
n

ti
l

th
en

at
th

es
e

m
in

s
p

as
t

ea
ch

h
o

u
r

u
n

ti
l

th
en

at
th

es
e

m
in

s
p

as
t

ea
ch

h
o

u
r

D

Low Floor easy-access buses
are normally operated on
these services, however an
alternative type of bus may
be used in the event of
non-availability.

With effect from Sunday 23rd September 2007


